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A 2024 évi Hobby Horse Bajnoksagon szerzett Osszesitett pontok

Farsangi

Hobby Horse
Versenyz0 neve Kupa
Nagy Gréta 21
Kovacs Laura 34
Fekete Dorka 26
Laposi Lili 25
Barna-Németh L 13
Dudas Dorka 32
Négyes Mira 39
Kovacs Annamar 32
Macher Mira 25
Dévényi Dalma 26
Havasi Janka
Veres lzabella 26
Bach Boglarka
Simon Széfia 25
Szab6 Tamara
Palanyi Zsanett 26
Bach Barbara
Csorba Lujza 19
Laszl6 Jazmin Zo 6
Simon Dorottya 4
Suhih Maria 9
sali Eniké 33
Hernadi Zoé Nadin
Mosonyi Fruzsin 1
Simon Kata 8
Szab¢ Szilvia 13
Mago Dorina 14
Futé Johanna 3
Bodai Luca 20
Boros Lora
Szokodi Szava 20

Vizaver Dorottya

Tavaszi Hobby
Horse Kupa

58
29
36
32
7
11
33
14
18
29

22
10
18
47
24
9
24
17

19

19
10

10

20
21

Orségi Hobby  Szikszai Hobby Sulizaré Hobby Mamor Hobby

Horse Kupa
35
19
26
26
20
20

20

10

18

13

21
17
15

21

Horse Kupa
51
28
30

24

15

27

15

36
19

21

10
24

18
18
10
17
11
37

26

Horse Kupa
38
29

34
10

25
22
21
30
24
21

25
16
24
16
12
25

13

17

19

Horse Kupa
43
38
28
41
18
24
38
15
10
19
21
19
25
10

13
16

17
16
11
10
10

29
15
12

DorkaHorse
Kupa
36
23

28
22

19

34

16

31

21

21
17

22

17

Osszesitett
pontok

282
177
169
152
138
112
110
106
102
95
95
91
90
87
83
82
81
80
78
78
76
74
69
69
69
66
65
62
58
57
56
55
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56
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59
60
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A 2024 évi Hobby Horse Bajnoksagon szerzett Osszesitett pontok

Farsangi

Hobby Horse
Versenyz0 neve Kupa
Német Zita
Saska Cilla 12
Szab6 Réka 16
Horvath-Szepesi 12
Balazs Bendik M 1
Siku Blanka
Vass-Domjan Ab 11
Gyongyosi-Horv: 13
Benes Eszter 1
Pacser Liza 11
Szab6 Zelma 19
Bencsik Eszter 25
Koérmendi Wara 25
Kerekes Rozina 11
Ekler Agnes 14
Magé Andras M 14
Abonyi Petra 16
Alapi Palmira 9
Hock Maya 33
Laszlé Mirella 8
Fehérvari Lili 7
Barthos Boréka
Simon Vivien
Muladi Maja 24
Nagy Fléra
Sipos Zoé
Borsodi Laura Anna
Szabd Petra Olivia
Sardy Emily 20
Lisoczki Szabé D 10
Pravda Zsolna 6
Garai Gréta Hani 7

Tavaszi Hobby
Horse Kupa

28
41
4
22
20
8

20
21
14
14
19

18

25

13

17

Orségi Hobby  Szikszai Hobby Sulizaré Hobby Mamor Hobby

Horse Kupa

13

11

Horse Kupa

18
14
24

19

17

24

Horse Kupa Horse Kupa
13
8 3
12
9 15
19
12
11 6
9
14
12
12 17
16
8
20

DorkaHorse
Kupa

13

15

12
13
13

Osszesitett
pontok

54
53
49
46
45
45
44
42
40
40
40
39
39
39
36
35
34
34
33
32
31
30
30
29
29
29
28
28
27
26
26
25
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A 2024 évi Hobby Horse Bajnoksagon szerzett Osszesitett pontok

Farsangi

Hobby Hfrse Tavaszi Hobby Orségi Hobby  Szikszai Hobby Sulizaré Hobby Mamor Hobby
Versenyz0 neve Kupa Horse Kupa Horse Kupa Horse Kupa Horse Kupa Horse Kupa
lllés Nikol 5 9
Nyakas Dorina Kata 4 8 12
Oveges Viktoria 13 11
Tarnéczai Csenge 10 8 5
Vajda Zelma 5 3 9
Katona Néra
Cerveira-Fiil6p Helena 9 5
Csipkés Réka 22
Eschenbach Lilia 14 8
Mismas Mira Zea 4 7 11
Bélik Boglarka 21
Bubics Mira 10 11
Derceni Csenge 21
Nyul Dorka 21
Szabd Liliana 11 3 7
Szente Dorina 21
Varhelyi Regina 4 16
Agdcs Borbadla 19
Katona Néra 19
Sohar Sara 13
Nagy Julia 18
Nagy Panna 8 7
Pacser Linda 8 8
Hoin Helga 5 4 2 2 4
Rapatyi Julia 17
Ando Dorka 7 9
Barna Szonja 1 8 7
Kallai Anabell 4 2
Rambola Greta 16
Szegedi Lelle 5 11
Kertész Eszter 8 7
Szunyog Eniké 15

DorkaHorse
Kupa
11

23

10

Osszesitett
pontok

25
24
24
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
21
20
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19
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17
16
16
16
16
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A 2024 évi Hobby Horse Bajnoksagon szerzett Osszesitett pontok

Versenyz0 neve
Kertész Eszter
Harsanyi Hanna
Németh-Steff He
Novak Eliza Néra
Peczoli Emma
Petrov Ajsa

Vass Lara

Zsiros Réka
Engelsz Linda
Mihdk Liliana
Csonka Regina
Hizé Emese Csenge
Horvath Arina
Saska Mia
Szakacs Lili
Szegedi Dori
Téth Karolina
Barna Laszlé
Csabai Néra
GOsi Anna

Solti Viola
Szabé Sara
Szabo Zulejka
Auksz Orsolya
Benes Gabor
Hajnali Maja Vivien
Kerekes Rozi
Kertész Eszter
Nagy Jozsef

T. Bir6 Eva
Tabori Barbara
Tétényi Ramodna

Farsangi
Hobby Horse
Kupa

10

11

11

10

10
10

Tavaszi Hobby
Horse Kupa

11

10

N

Orségi Hobby  Szikszai Hobby Sulizaré Hobby Méamor Hobby  DorkaHorse

Horse Kupa

5

13

11

Horse Kupa

13

12

11

Horse Kupa

9

U = N

Horse Kupa Kupa
10
13
4
7
10
5
9
2
9

Osszesitett
pontok
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
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A 2024 évi Hobby Horse Bajnoksagon szerzett Osszesitett pontok

Versenyz0 neve
Dobranszki Réka
Farkas Lili
Fovényi Natalia
Gerebics Hanna
Horvath Laura
Nagy Otté
Németh Szonja
Pirisi Leila

Santa Helga
Simon Laszlo
Szegedi Mara
Benke Lilien
Csaszar Zsofia
Csornyei Kamilla
Gal Violetta Dorka
Hadrik Sarolta
Kiss Judit
Osztrider Zs6fia
Pasztor Sara Petra
Szokodi Lili Anng
Takacs Bianka
Varga Aliz

Papp Lolita

Aipli Dorka
Madi Luca
Molnar Elena
Mrena Zorka
Orban Réka
Siile Anna Réza
Szabo Lili
Szanyi-Feri Panna
Takacs Gyorgy :)

Farsangi
Hobby Horse
Kupa

N NN e

Tavaszi Hobby
Horse Kupa

Orségi Hobby  Szikszai Hobby Sulizaré Hobby Mamor Hobby

Horse Kupa

Horse Kupa

Horse Kupa

Horse Kupa
8
8

DorkaHorse
Kupa

Osszesitett
pontok
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A 2024 évi Hobby Horse Bajnoksagon szerzett Osszesitett pontok
Farsangi .
Hobby Horse  Tavaszi Hobby Orségi Hobby Szikszai Hobby Sulizar6 Hobby Mamor Hobby
Versenyz0 neve Kupa Horse Kupa Horse Kupa Horse Kupa Horse Kupa Horse Kupa
Takacs Vivien Kinga 6
Zakayi Emma 6
Csefko Peggi 3 2
Dani Hana Agnes 1
Drotos Eszter 5
Fekete Mikolt 5
Galvin Kerri 5
Mészaros Kristof Robert 3 2
Novak Eliza 2
Olbei Janka Reb 5
Raboczki Petra
Santa Gréta 5
Szabo Szilvia
Szellar Emese 5
Sz6gi Hanna 5
Agi Ekler 4
Benke Boglarka 4
Donka Molli
Fertetics Fanni 4
Horvath Tamas 4
Hutvagner Sarolta 4
Kasa Viktdria 4
Kiss Elizabet 4
Kosaras Lora
Kosaras Tima M
Laddczky Annab:

A b bbb

Lovas Zséfia
Németh Alexa 4

Nyakas Rébert 4
Rabi Elizabet

Rohn Tamara 4

Szikszai Katica 4

DorkaHorse
Kupa

Osszesitett
pontok
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195
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198
199
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A 2024 évi Hobby Horse Bajnoksagon szerzett Osszesitett pontok

Farsangi

Hobby Horse  Tavaszi Hobby
Versenyz('i neve Kupa Horse Kupa
Toldi Petra
Vugrinecz Veronika
Babak Lili
Csorba Gabor
Fornai Klaudia 3

Hutvagner Borbala

Janik Borcsa 3
Janik Liliom

Kern Leila 3

Konrad Hanna irisz

Laddczky Déra 3

Léner Barbara Kira 3
Madi Eva 3
Mismas Nara Zora 2
Nagy Lilla

Saliné Tévizi Agnes

Simon Sandor

Sturm Alexandra 3
Szabé Szilvia

Andé Gabor

Barna-Németh Gabriella

Bereczki Izabella

Bognar Nora

Kosaras Gabor 2

Kovacs Arnold

Lasancz Gerda 2

Léner Nikoletta Melinda 2
Nikovits Kitti

Nitsmann Emma

Nyakas Dorina 2
Radi Zselyke

Rosta lzabella

Orségi Hobby  Szikszai Hobby Sulizaré Hobby Mamor Hobby

Horse Kupa

4

Horse Kupa

Horse Kupa

Horse Kupa
4

DorkaHorse
Kupa

Osszesitett
pontok
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A 2024 évi Hobby Horse Bajnoksagon szerzett Osszesitett pontok

Farsangi
Hobby Horse  Tavaszi Hobby Orségi Hobby  Szikszai Hobby Sulizaré Hobby Méamor Hobby  DorkaHorse
Versenyz0 neve Kupa Horse Kupa Horse Kupa Horse Kupa Horse Kupa Horse Kupa Kupa

Sari-Kovacs Baranka 2

Szab6 Gabor 2

T. Bir6 Eva 2
Urban Bianka 2

Foldesi Janka 1
Kovacs Armin Baltazar 1

Maté Réza

Molnar Anna Zs¢ 1

Otvos Anita 1

Segesvari Lina 1

Sipos Zoltan 1

Sohar Andras 1
Szabo Zselyke 1

Vincze Néra

Osszesitett
pontok
2
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